SPEECH AND LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SALARY SCHEDULE

Rate S-tep 1 Step 2 S-tep 3 Step 4 S-tep 5 Step 6 S-tep 7 Step 8 S-tep 9 Step 10 S-tep 11 Step 12 S-tep 13 Step 14 S-tep 15
Daily $ 384483 39217 $ 40002 % 408.03§$ 41618 $ 42451 %  43299]$ 44164]$ 45047 % 45949 % 46868 47805)$ 48761 % 49736 %  507.32
190 Days $ 73,052f% 74513|$ 76,003]$% 775250 79,074 $ 80656 % 82268]% 83912]$ 85590f$ 87,303 f$ 89,049]$ 90830]$ 92646 94,499f3$ 96,390
Difference between steps | | ] 1,4611%  1,490]$ 1,522 1% 1,549 1'% 1,582 1% 1,612 1% 1,644 1% 1,678 1$ 1,7131$ 1,746 | $ 1,781 1% 1,816 | $ 7,853 | 5 1,891

Annual Health and Welfare Cap $11,000
[Monthly $916.67

*Shared Services Districts
Belleview/Summerville High/Twain Harte

rEffective 7/01/2022



Twain Harte School District

18815 Manzanita Dr.

Twain Harte, CA 95383

2022-23 Salary Schedule

Pupil Services - School Psychologist

DAYS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

190

$93,798

$95,483

$95,718

$97,632

$99,585

$101,577

$103,609

$105,661

This position is grant funded and temporary for the 2022-23 and 2023-24 school years only

Position is full time - 190 work days a year

e $93,798-$103,609 (placement on step 1-7 commensurate with experience)
o additional $1193.15 annual stipend for master's degree
o additional $1193.15 annual stipend for doctorate degree

e 39600 Health and Welfare Benefit Package

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST
SCHOOL

TWAIN HARTE

Superintendent’s Initials

wa S[L

RICT BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 03/09/2022
Board Clerk’s Initial

A




	Pupil Services Salary Schedules.pdf
	Speech and Language Pathologist Salary Schedule 2022-23.pdf

