## SPEECH AND LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST SALARY SCHEDULE

Rate	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10	Step 11	Step 12	Step 13	Step 14	Step 15
Daily	\$ 384.48	\$ 392.17	\$ 400.02	\$ 408.03	\$ 416.18	\$ 424.51	\$ 432.99	\$ 441.64	\$ 450.47	\$ 459.49	\$ 468.68	\$ 478.05	\$ 487.61	\$ 497.36	\$ 507.32
190 Days	\$ 73,052	\$ 74,513	\$ 76,003	\$ 77,525	\$ 79,074	\$ 80,656	\$ 82,268	\$ 83,912	\$ 85,590	\$ 87,303	\$ 89,049	\$ 90,830	\$ 92,646	\$ 94,499	\$ 96,390
			-												
Difference between steps		\$ 1,461	\$ 1,490	\$ 1,522	\$ 1,549	\$ 1,582	\$ 1,612	\$ 1,644	\$ 1,678	\$ 1,713	\$ 1,746	\$ 1,781	\$ 1,816	\$ 1,853	\$ 1,891

Annual Health and Welfare Cap Monthly

\$11,000 \$916.67

\*Shared Services Districts

Belleview/Summerville High/Twain Harte

Effective 7/01/2022

## Twain Harte School District 18815 Manzanita Dr. Twain Harte, CA 95383

## 2022-23 Salary Schedule Pupil Services - School Psychologist

DAYS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
190	\$93,798	\$95,483	\$95,718	\$97,632	\$99,585	\$101,577	\$103,609	\$105,661

- This position is grant funded and temporary for the 2022-23 and 2023-24 school years only
- Position is full time 190 work days a year
- \$93,798-\$103,609 (placement on step 1-7 commensurate with experience)
  - o additional \$1193.15 annual stipend for master's degree
  - o additional \$1193.15 annual stipend for doctorate degree
- \$9600 Health and Welfare Benefit Package

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

TWAIN HARTE SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 03/09/2022

Superintendent's Initials

Board Clerk's Initials